

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2896 of 2024 & W.P.No.32012 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	29.01.2025	<u>RC, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 & 2 in W.P.No.32012 of 2023</u> Sri Srikanth Reddy Ambati, learned counsel for the Review Petitioner in W.P.No.32012 of 2024 submitted that his name was not printed in the cause list. Registry is directed to print the name of 'Srikanth Reddy Ambati', learned counsel for Review Petitioner in the cause list. Post on 18.02.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	