

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2896 of 2024 & W.P.No.32012 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	27.06.2025	<u>RC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2024 in W.P.No.32012 of 2023</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court by Srikanth Ambati, learned counsel, that he has filed no objection vakalat and prayed to delete his name from the cause list. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Srikanth Reddy Ambati, learned counsel for the petitioner from the cause list. Post on 11.07.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	