

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2896 of 2024 & W.P.No.32012 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
10.	22.08.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Jangam Venkata Siva Sai, learned counsel for respondent No.12 in Writ Petition No.32012/2023/review petitioner, submitted that his name does not appear in cause list. Post on 19.09.2025. Print the name of 'Sri Jangam Venkata Siva Sai', learned counsel for the review petitioner, in the cause list. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J MP	