

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2896 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
19.	24.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> This court prima facie finds there is willful disobedience of the orders passed by this court. ADMIT against 6th respondent. Post on 22.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		